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Pro Model construction specifics vary between models. to produce the absolute 
highest performing board possible the best materials are specifically tailored to 
the board type enhancing performance in areas such as strength, speed, weight 
and dampening control. all Pro Models are finished with a special Teflon™-like 
polished bottom for the ultimate surface finish.

utilising the advantages of Computer Aided Design (CAD) and the precision shaping 
advantages of Computer Aided Manufacture (CAM), while still retaining the perfect 
finish only available through skilled hand finishing.  precision manufacturing 
techniques from design to delivery.

measurements 
width 
volume 
weight nosetail width

tail 
rocker

nose 
rocker

rocker/1.2/1.8 Meters from tail

/    millimetres
/    centimetres
/    litres
/    kilograms

linear tolerance
rocker tolerance
weight tolerance

/    +/- 1 mm
/    +/-0.5 mm
/    +/- 3%

2010/2011
Board Specifications  

wave V
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

Length

52
54
55
56
57
59

66
73
76
78
81
86

5.4
5.6
5.9
6.1
6.3
6.6

WeightVolumeWidth

52  /
54  /
55  /
56  /
57  /
59  /

21
21
22
22
23.5
24

Fin

US Box
US Box
US Box
US Box
US Box
US Box

Fin Type

3.0-5.0
3.0-5.5
3.5-5.5
4.0-6.0
4.5-6.5
4.5-6.5

Sail range

63
63
63
63
63
63

Tail Rocker

std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro
std + pro

Construction

wave sc
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

Length

52  /
54  /
55  /
56  /
57  /

2350
2350
2370
2390

Length

52
54
55
56
57

Width

54
56
59
62

74
78
85
94

5.6
5.8
6.3
6.6

WeightVolumeWidth

66
73
76
78
81

Volume

5.4
5.6
5.9
6.1
6.3

Weight

21
21
22
22
23.5

Fin

US Box
US Box
US Box
US Box
US Box

Fin Type

3.0-5.0
3.0-5.5
3.5-5.5
4.0-6.0
4.5-6.5

Sail range

54
54
54
54
54

Tail Rocker

std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro

Construction guide rangeTail

308
322
332
338
344

Nose

328
344
354
360
366

Nose Rocker

162
162
162
162
162

Planing straight

0
0
0
0
0

Rocker/1.2

8
5
5
5
5

Rocker/1.8

27
27
27
27
27

designer: james dinnis

guide rangeTail

308
322
332
338
344
366

Nose

328
344
354
360
366
358

Nose Rocker

165
165
165
165
165
165

Planing straight

0
0
0
0
0
0

Rocker/1.2

5
5
5
5
5
5

Rocker/1.8

30
30
30
30
30
30

designer: james dinnis

Wave th
54  /
56  /
59  /
62  /

11x3
11x3
12x3
13x3

Fin

US/future

US/future

US/future

US/future

Fin Type

4.2-5.3
4.7-5.8
5.0-6.2
5.3-6.8

Sail range

39
39
39
39

Tail Rocker

std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro
std + pro

Construction guide rangeTail

355
370
380
395

Nose

310
325
355
386

Nose Rocker

188
188
200
217

Planing straight

0
0
0
0

Rocker/1.2

7
7
7
7

Rocker/1.8

46
46
46
46

designer: james dinnis

slalom
2500
2500
2500
2500
2450
2450
2450
2450

Length

52  /
55  /
58  /
62  /
66  /
70  /
75  /
80  /

52
55
58
62
66
70
75
80

Width

84l
91l
96l
101l
108l
112l
117l
121l

Volume

5.4
5.7
6
6.3
6.6
6.9
7.2
7.7

Weight

2500
2500
2500

Length

30
32
34
38
42
44
46
48

Fin

60
68
77

100
118
125

6.5
7.5
8

WeightVolumeWidth

Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle

Fin Type

4.5-6.0
5.0-70
5.5-7.5
6.0-8.0
6.5-8.5
7.0-9.0
7.0-9.5
7.0-10.0

Sail range

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Tail Rocker

std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro
std + pro 
std + pro

Construction guide rangeTail

326
338
368
412
442
472
502
542

Nose

390
412
438
466
496
514
564
592

Nose Rocker

190
190
190
190
195
195
195
195

Planing straight

760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

Rocker/1.2

4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5

Rocker/1.8

45
45
45
45
49
49
49
49

designer: phil mcgain

2350
2350
2350

Length

73  /
78  /
82  /

100
100
100

Width

149
152
155

Volume

8.6
8.8
9

Weight

70
70
70

Fin

Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle

Fin Type

9.0-11.0
9.0-12.0
10.0-12.0

Sail range

0
0
0

Tail Rocker

PRO
PRO
PRO

Construction guide rangeTail

730
780
820

Nose

754
752
758

Nose Rocker

188
198
208

Planing straight

730
780
820

Rocker/1.2

8
8
9

Rocker/1.8

57
61
66

designer: james dinnis

speed
2350
2380
2400
2430
2400

Length

40  /
44  /
47  /
50  /
53  /

40
44
47
50
53

Width

60
65
75
83
85

Volume

4.5
4.7
4.9
5.5
5.6

Weight

22
24
26
28
30

Fin

Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle

Fin Type

3.5- 5.5
4.0-6.0
4.2-6.5
4.6-6.8
5.5-8.0

Sail range

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

Tail Rocker

std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro 
std + pro

Construction guide rangeTail

258
280
294
306
305

Nose

340
396
406
450
428

Nose Rocker

125
141
149
174
149

Planing straight

0
0
0
0
0

Rocker/1.2

2
2
2
2
2

Rocker/1.8

24
24
24
24
24

designer: chris lockwood

std
std
std

Construction

formula

freeride
0
0
0

Tail Rocker

std
std
std

ConstructionPlaning straight

760
760
760

60  /
68  /
77  /

34
38
44

Fin

Tuttle
Tuttle
Tuttle

Fin Type

5.0-7.0
5.5-7.5
6.5 -8.5

Sail range guide rangeTail

370
420
480

Nose

444
505
570

Nose Rocker

192
192
192

Rocker/1.2

4
4
4

Rocker/1.8

46
46
46

designer: james dinnis


